This product is RoHS compliant.
Tin Plate
Electrodes
Conductive
Metallization
Nickel
Plate
L

For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Case
Size
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Tolerance
±
Price Each Reel Qty Price Per
Piece1 50 100
80-C0402H101J5G C0402H101J5GACTU 0402 100 50 5% .92 .55 .32 10000 .21
80-C0402H102J5G C0402H102J5GACTU 0402 1000 50 5% 1.36 .82 .48 10000 .31
80-C0402H152J3G C0402H152J3GACTU 0402 1500 25 5% 1.84 1.11 .65 10000 .41
80-C0603H103J3G C0603H103J3GACT500 0603 10000 25 5% 5.37 4.69 4.36 500 3.95
80-C0805H103J1G C0805H103J1GACT500 0805 10000 100 5% 21.07 18.44 17.12 500 14.48
80-C0805H103J5G C0805H103J5GACT500 0805 10000 500 5% 18.30 15.77 14.75 500 12.36
80-C0805H333J4G C0805H333J4GACT500 0805 33000 16 5% 23.10 20.21 18.77 500 15.88
80-C1206H103J5G C1206H103J5GACT500 1206 10000 50 5% 8.38 7.33 6.81 500 5.76
80-C1206H103J1G C1206H103J1GACT500 1206 10000 100 5% 9.68 8.47 7.86 500 6.65
80-C1206H473J5G C1206H473J5GACT500 1206 47000 50 5% 11.20 9.80 9.10 500 7.70
80-C1206H473J1G C1206H473J1GACT500 1206 47000 100 5% 12.92 11.30 10.50 500 8.88
80-C1206H104J3G C1206H104J3GACT500 1206 0.1uF 25 5% 16.79 14.69 13.64 500 11.72
80-C1210H104J5G C1210H104J5GACT500 1210 0.1uF 50 5% 21.63 19.10 18.73 500 15.61
80-C1210H104J1G C1210H104J1GACT500 1210 0.1uF 100 5% 28.85 25.24 23.44 500 19.83
80-C1812H104J5G C1812H104J5GACT500 1812 0.1uF 50 5% 9.84 8.61 8.00 500 6.77
80-C1812H104J1G C1812H104J1GACT500 1812 0.1uF 100 5% 12.57 11.00 10.21 500 8.64
80-C1812H224J5G C1812H224J5GACT500 1812 0.22uF 50 5% 11.83 10.35 9.61 500 8.13
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Case
Size
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Tolerance
±
Price Each Reel Qty Price Per
Piece1 50 100
Standard
80-C0402C473J8N C0402C473J8NACTU 0402 47000 10 5% .27 .17 .072 10000 .018
80-C0603C224J8N C0603C224J8NACTU 0603 0.22uF 10 5% .56 .43 .29 4000 .126
80-C0603C473K5N C0603C473K5NACTU 0603 47000 50 10% .48 .28 .195 4000 .062
80-C0805C224J5N C0805C224J5NACTU 0805 0.22uF 50 5% .42 .30 .20 4000 .08
80-C0805C334K3N C0805C334K3NACTU 0805 0.33uF 25 10% .44 .30 .22 4000 .075
80-C0805C684J3N C0805C684J3NACTU 0805 0.68uF 25 5% .38 .30 .23 2500 .082
80-C0805C105J8N C0805C105J8NACTU 0805 1.0uF 10 5% .44 .33 .21 2500 .078
80-C1206C474J5N C1206C474J5NACTU 1206 0.47uF 50 5% .68 .59 .50 2000 .30
80-C1206C474K3N C1206C474K3NACTU 1206 0.47uF 25 10% .79 .66 .54 2000 .18
80-C1206C475J8N C1206C475J8NACTU 1206 4.7uF 10 5% 1.03 .84 .75 2000 .31
80-C1210C105J5N C1210C105J5NACTU 1210 1.0uF 50 5% 1.58 1.30 1.15 2000 .49
80-C1210C475J3N C1210C475J3NACTU 1210 4.7uF 25 5% .82 .72 .62 1000 .28
80-C1210C106J8N C1210C106J8NACTU 1210 10uF 10 5% 1.05 .92 .80 1000 .36
Flexible Termination
80-C0603X473K5NACTU C0603X473K5NACTU 0603 .047uF 50 10% .17 .12 .10 4000 .08
80-C0603X154K3NACTU C0603X154K3NACTU 0603 0.15uF 25 10% .17 .12 .10 4000 .08
80-C0805X224J3NACTU C0805X224J3NACTU 0805 0.22uF 10 5% .63 .44 .39 4000 .30
80-C0805X474K3NACTU C0805X474K3NACTU 0805 0.47uF 25 10% .51 .35 .31 2500 .25
80-C0805X105K8NACTU C0805X105K8NACTU 0805 1uF 10 10% .49 .34 .30 2500 .24
80-C1206X105K3NACTU C1206X105K3NACTU 1206 1uF 25 10% .67 .46 .41 2500 .33
80-C1206X155K8NACTU C1206X155K8NACTU 1206 1.5uF 10 10% .70 .49 .43 2000 .33
80-C1210X105K5NACTU C1210X105K5NACTU 1210 1.5uF 50 10% .98 .68 .60 2000 .47
80-C1210X225K3NACTU C1210X225K3NACTU 1210 2.2uF 25 10% .85 .59 .52 2500 .42
80-C1210X335K3NACTU C1210X335K3NACTU 1210 2.3uF 25 10% 1.07 .74 .66 2000 .51
80-C1210X475K3NACTU C1210X475K3NACTU 1210 4.7uF 25 10% 1.28 .89 .79 1000 .63
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
KEMET
Part No.
Case
Size
Value
(pF)
Volt
(DC)
Tolerance
±
Price Each Reel Qty Price Per
Piece1 50 100
80-C0402C102J5H C0402C102J5HACTU 0402 1000 50 5% .58 .45 .32 10000 .14
80-C0402C102K5H C0402C102K5HACTU 0402 1000 50 10% .47 .32 .18 10000 .072
80-C0603C102K5H C0603C102K5HACTU 0603 1000 50 10% .24 .16 .064 4000 .02
80-C0603C222K5H C0603C222K5HACTU 0603  2200 50 10% .27 .17 .072 4000 .02
80-C0603C472J1H C0603C472J1HACTU 0603 4700 100 5% .27 .17 .072 4000 .02
80-C0603C472K5H C0603C472K5HACTU 0603 4700 50 10% .24 .16 .064 4000 .02
80-C0603C103J3H C0603C103J3HACTU 0603 10000 25 5% .27 .17 .072 4000 .02
80-C0603C103K3H C0603C103K3HACTU 0603 10000 25 10% .24 .16 .064 4000 .02
80-C0805C103K5H C0805C103K5HACTU 0805 10000 50 10% .35 .27 .184 4000 .06
80-C0805C153J1H C0805C153J1HACTU 0805 15000 100 5% .46 .26 .189 2500 .08
80-C0805C223J5H C0805C223J5HACTU 0805 22000 50 5% .48 .28 .195 2500 .068
80-C0805C333J3H C0805C333J3HACTU 0805 33000 25 5% .50 .30 .207 2500 .072
80-C1206C103K5H C1206C103K5HACTU 1206 10000 50 10% .35 .28 .143 4000 .046
80-C1206C473J1H C1206C473J1HACTU 1206 47000 100 5% .45 .32 .215 2000 .077
80-C1206C104J3H C1206C104J3HACTU 1206 100000 25 5% 2.01 1.40 1.32 2000 .56
80-C1206C104K3H C1206C104K3HACTU 1206 100000 25 10% .45 .32 .215 2000 .073
80-C1210C104J1H C1210C104J1HACTU 1210 100000 100 5% 4.50 3.74 3.62 2000 1.62
80-C1812C224J5H C1812C224J5HACTU 1812 220000 50 5% 2.67 2.03 1.95 1000 .91
NPL